Line Item 3

09/12/2017 (7:59:12 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 08/12/2C17 thru 09/12/2017 Page 1

Tran-Nom - Tran-date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L >nnoc:ﬁ 1099 Bnk check cCk-bate Invoice Number ClaimNo n_. bDate Stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
111048 09/12/2017 09/12/2017 60.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 797 00/00/000 576809 54540 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111049 09/12/2017 09/12/2017 ©20.00 E N N 013-5-0000~5820 7 97 00/00/0000 576809 54540 00/00/0000 TIRE RIM
80. oo Total Trans .00=Total paid 80.00=Total owed
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS
111129 08/01/2017 (©9/12/2017 651,20 E N N 012-5-0512-5720 97 -+ 00/00/000 1409302 54602 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
651, Nos.ﬁo.nm._ ._._.m:m ool._.n.nm._ Paid mmw 20=Total owed
[ABKEMPH 1 ABK EMERGENCY vx<mHnH>zm
111050 08/1%/2017 09/12/2017 54.41 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 8-1-15-17 54541 Q0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
111050 08/15/2017 0©9/12/2017 579.35 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 8-1-15-17 54541 00/0C/0000 PRISONERS MED E
633.76=Total Trans .00=Total _um.._n 633.76=Teotal Owed
[ABSOLSER] ABSOLUTE SERVICES
111053 06/30/2017 09/12/2017 190.0¢ E K N 012-5-0512-5800 97 a0/00/000 26763 54542 00/00/000C FIRE ALARM INSP
190.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 190.00=Total owed
[ACCOFFED] ACCOUNTING OFFICE-EDOCTECH
111078 0870172017 08/12/2017 3750.00 E N N 0lz-5-0409-9500 7 97 00/00/000 16676 345357 00/00/0000 QTLY MAINT/OCT
3750.00=Total Trans oot._.o.nm._ paid 3750.00=Total owed
[ALICSER ] ALICE COMM SERVICE INC
111054 08/11/2017 ©9/12/2017 120.00 E N N 012-5~0560-5820 - 97 00,/00/000 16553 54543 00/00/00C0 REPAIRS & MAINT
R 120.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 120.00=Total owed
[AQC ] 5C3-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC
111105 08/22/2017 09/12/2017 109.85 E N N 013-5-0000-513% 97 00/C0/000 785748381 54581 00/00/0000 WELDING SUPPLIE
109.85=Total Trans .00=Total paid 109.85=Total owed
[APPCON I APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
111055 08/01/2017 OW\HN\NQHN 575.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5515 97 00/00/000 . 311567 54544 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
111055 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 125.00 E N N 012-5~0561-5515 97 00/00/000 ° 313487 54544 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
700.00=Total ._.ﬁmsm .00=Total pPaid 700.00=Total owed
{BOBACO ] BOB BARKER COMPANY INC .
1131057 07/14/2017 09/12/2017 52.70 E _ N N 012-5-0512-3135 97 00/00/000_  UTIOO0C425404 54546 QC/00/0C000 DEPT SUPPLIES
52.70=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 52.70=Total Owed
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD - .
11107C 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/00C 32506 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
111070 08/08/2017 (9/12/2017 .84 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 33008 54554  00/Q00/0000 UNIFORM/423
111070 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 8.84 £ N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/00C 33501 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
113070 08/22/2017 (09/12/2017 8.94 E N N 013-3-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 33986 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
111070 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 8.%4. E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 34458 54554 (00/00/00Q0 UNTIFORM/423
11107¢ 08/01/2017 (9/12/2017 140.88 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/00C 32501 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111070 08/08/0207 09/12/2017 140.88 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 33002 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111070 0Q8/15/2017 09/12/2017 140,88 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 334956 , 54554 00/00/0000 UNXFORM/424
11107¢ 08/22/2017 09/12/2017 140.88 E N N (13-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 33980 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
111070 - 08/29/2017 (09/12/2017 140,88 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00007000 34453 54554 (00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
113107¢ - 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 47.85 E N N (13-5-D00D-5135 97 00/00/00C 32502 54554 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
11107¢ 08/08/2017 09/12/2017- 47.85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 33003 54554 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
1131070 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 22.85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 33497 54554 (00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
113070 @ 08/22/2017 Q9/12/2017 47.85 E N N 0(13-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 33981 54554 (0/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
1131070~ 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 47.85 E N N 013-5-0000-513% 97 00/00/0000 34454 54554 (00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
11107C 0870172017 09/12/2017 2.85 E N N 013-5-0667-9070 97 00/00/000 32503 54554  00/00/0000 MISCELLANEQUS
111070 08/08/0207 09/12/2017 2.95 E N N 013-5-0667-9070 87 00/00/000 33005 54554 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEQUS
111070 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 2.95 E N N (13-5-0667-9070 97 00/00/000 33498 54554  G0/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS
111070 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 2,95 E N N 013-5-0667-3070 97 00/00/000 34455 54554 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS
111070 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 : 69.73 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 32503 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111070 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 €9.73 E N N 013-5-0667-513% 97 00/00/000 33005 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111070 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 69.73 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 33498 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111070 08/22/2017 09/12/2017 69,73 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/0C0 33983 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111070 0Q8/29/2017 09/12/2017 68.73 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/0G0 34455 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111070 0Q8/01/2017 09/12/2017 33.51 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/90/000 32507 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111070 08/08/2017 08/12/2017 33.51 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 33009 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111070 Q&/15/2017 09/12/2017 33.51 E N N 012-5-0510-513% 97 00,/090/000 33502 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474



44, “_.ml._.o.nm,m Trans

-00=Total Paid

44.16=Total oOwed

08/12/2017 07:59:14 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL} (by DUE DATE) 08/12/2017 thru 09/12/2017 Page 2
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check ck-pDate Invoice Number c¢laimMo CL Date mﬁ:_u
{BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED )
11107C 08/22/2017 09/12/20%17 33.51 E ™ N 012-5-0510-5136 a7 00/00/000 33987 54554  00/00/000C. UNIFORM/2474
111070 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 33,51 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 34459 54554  Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111070 - 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 11,20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 33009 54554 00/C00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 33010 54554 Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 08/22/2017 08/12/2017 68.55 E N N Q12-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 33988 54554 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 20080 B N N 020-5-0000-5120 97 D0/00/000 33014 54554 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
1110670 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 25.00 E N N 012~5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 32510 54554 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
- 113107C 08/08/2017 (09/12/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 33013 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/2522
112070 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 25.000 &g N N 012-5-0573-3136 97 00/00/000 33505 54554 00/00/000C UNIFORM/2522
111070 08/22/2017 09/12/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5~0573-5136 97 00,/00/000 33991 54554 Q0/00/000C UNIFORM/2522
11107C 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 25,00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 - 87 00/00/000 34462 54554  00/00/0000 UNIFCRM/2522
-111070  08/03/2017 09/12/2017 19,85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 32511 54554  00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
11107C - 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 g7 00/00/000 33015 54554 . 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
11107¢ 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 18.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 33508 54554 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z2
111070 08/22/2017 09/312/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 87 00/00/000 33992 54554  Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 0Q8/29/2017 09/12/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 S7 00/00/000 34463 54554 00/0C/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
-111070 ‘0870172017 09/12/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 87 00,/00/900 32512 54554 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135% S7 00/00/0000 33016 54554 Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 Q8/15/2017 0971272017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/900 33507 54554 00/C0/00Q0 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
111070 08/22/2017 09/12/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-05312-5135% g7 00/00/000 33983 54554 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 - 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 34464 54554 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111970 0B/08/2017 09/12/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 33004 54554 -00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111070 -Q8/22/2017 08/12/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 33982 54554  00/0G0/0000 . DEPT SUPPLIES/2
1119070 ©08/22/2017 09/12/2017 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 330987 54554 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/2
. 1928. 85=Total Trans col._.cﬁm,g Paid 1998.85=Total owed -
[BROCG ] RRODBARY CO : : '
111058 06/01/2017 09/12/2017 47.79 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5015788 54547 00/00/0000 BOOKS
111058 07/03/2017 05/12/2017 32.77 E N N 0Q12-5-0630-5002 a7 00/00/000 B5049909 54547 Q00/00/0000 BOOKS
111058 Q7/06/2017 09/12/2017 16.63 E N N 012-5-0650-5002" 97 00/00/000 B5052623 54547 00Q/00/000C BOOKS
- 111058 07/06/2017 09/12/2017 64.46 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5052718 54547 00/00/000C 300KS
111058 07/11/2017 09/12/2017 66.07 & N N 012-5-0650-5002 .m.\. 00/00/000 B5055242 54547 00/00/000C B00KS
111058 (7/19/2017 09/12/2017 15.58 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 00/00/000 B5063827 54547 00/00/000C BROOKS
243.30=Total Trans oohd.nmm _um.:u_ 243.30=Total Owed
[CATISE ] CARLDS J. CARRERA : . .
111059 . 03/20/2017 Q9/12/2017 15.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5515 7 97 ©0,/00/000 135003 54548 00/00/0000 REPAIR & WAINT
111059 (©8/08/2017 09/12/2017 25.00 E N N Q12~5~0561-5515 7 97 00/00/000 234876 54548 Q0/00/0000 TIRE ROTATION
111059 (8/10/2017 09/12/2017 15.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5515% 7 97 00/00/000 335011 54548 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111058 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 15,00 E N N QL2-5-0561-5515 7 97 C0/00/000 234979 54548 Q0/00/0000 OIL CHANGE
111059 ©8/18/2017 (9/12/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5820 7 97 00,/00/000 135008 54548 00/00G/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111059 (871772017 {09/12/2017 55.00 E N N Q12-5-0560-5820 7 97 CC/00/000 335012 54548 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
1311059 (8/15/2017 Q971272017 15,90 E N N Q12-3-0510-5820 7 97 00/00/000 13501 . 54548 Q0/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR 081
111059 08/17/2017 09/12/2017 10,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5820 7 97 00/00/000 135006 54548 Q0/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111059 08/12/2017 09/12/2017 15,00 E N N 012-5-0554-5820 7 97 00/00/000 234990 54548 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111059 08/03/2017 09/12/2017 80.00 m N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 80.00 54548 '00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
111059. 08/15/2017 08/12/2017 15.00 N N 032-3-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 234992 54548 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
: 285. ooaqonm._ Trans .G0=rotal paid 285.00=Total Owed .
[CHATEX .._ CHARM-TEX, INC .
1271061 om\cw\mcww ow\”_.m\mo“_.w 65.80 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 87 00,/00/000 0145367-1IN 54549 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES
68:80=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 68.80=Total Owed
[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KLEBERG
111062 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 - 7925.03 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 8/1-15/17 54550 00/00/D000 PRISONERS MED E
111062 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 1102.52 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/0000 BAT 8/1-15/17 54550 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
. : 9027.55=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 9027 .55=Total Owed .
[CINFIATID] CINTAS CORPORATION
111063 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 50.79 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00,/000 5008625835 54551 0070070000 DEPT SUPPLIES
111063 G8/16/2017  09/12/2017 50.14 E N N 013-5-0667-5138 97 00/00/000 5008625336 54551 00/00/0000 QPERATING SUPPL
100.23=Total Trans .00=Total Paid “_.oo 93=Total owed
[CLPALA ] CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS, INC
111064 08/15/2017 09/12/2017 44 .16 E. N N  012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/0C0 BAT 8-1-17-17 54552 0Q/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E



09/12/2017 07:59:15

A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROCKS COUNTY

{VENDOR DETAIL

) (by DUE DATE) 09/12/2017 thru 09/12/2017 page 3

Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date AMOURT m\_. ¢chk Rec  G/L-Account 1099 Bnk- Check  ck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNo L Date . Stub

[CULCFCO ] CULLIGAN OF CCRPUS CHRISTT ' . .

111076 08/31/2017 09/12/2017 193.30 E N N 012-5-03512-5000 97 00/00/000  442x13696100 54555 00/0C0/0000 WATER
193.30=Tctal Trans .00=Total paid 193.30=Total Owed .

[DAVCGON H DAVID O GOMNZALEZ - ) . LT o o
111087 08/21/2017 09/12/2017 400.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-03-11093cr 54565 (00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
111087 08/21/2017 09/12/2017 400.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 ¢0/00/000 17-03-11084cCr 54565 00/00/0000 - CRIMINAL
111087 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 E N N Q12-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 04-10-12649¢cv 54565 00/00/0000 CEVIL
111087 -08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175,00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 0G/00/000  16-09-17223cv 54565 CO0/00/0000 CIvVIL
111087 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 0C/00/000 17-08-17420cv 54565 00/00/0000 CIVIL

1325.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1325.00=Total owed

[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER . :l
111079 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 12.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 - 3 00/00/000 36600179 54558 (0/00/0000 DEFT SUPPLIES
111079 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 16.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071" a7 0C/00/000 36600350 54558 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
111079 08/04/2017 098/12/2017 75.50. E N N 012-5-0409-9071 a7 00,/00/000 B8808 54558 . 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2

103.5C=Total Trans ~ .00=Total Paid 103. mol._dnm._ owed

mn>rzmumwu FALFURRIAS MEDICAL GROUP, LLP e
111080 0©8/15/2017 09/12/2017 921.37 E N N Q12-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 8/1-15/17 54559 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E

921..37=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 921. wvf,_,oam._ Owed ’

[FALPUBCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING €O INC o
111083 07/13/2017 09/12/2017 78.40 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 35291 54561  00/00/0000° ADVERTISEMENT/L
131083 07/13/2017 09/12/2017 17.15 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 35292 54561 00/00/0000 ADRVERTISEMENT/L
111083 -07/20/2017 09/12/2017 117.50 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 . 00/00/000 35342 54561 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L

213.05=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 213.05=Total osmn .

[FDFLOCOV] F & D FLOOR COVERING -
111081 07/12/2017 09/12/2017 588.25 E N N 012-5-0510-5120 97. 00/00/000 143207 54560 00/00/0000 3JANITORIAL SupPP

588.25=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 588.25=Total cwed

[FIFADMIR] FLFTH ADM JUDICIAL REGION OF TEXAS
111084 08/18/2017 09/12/2017 o 1142.68 E N N 012-5-0435-9053: 97 00/0C/000  BROOKS 54562 00/00/0000 ADM JUDICIAL RE

. 1142.68=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1142.68=Total Cwed

[FLE ] FLEETPRIDE
111085 08/03/2017 09%/12/2017 165.65 E N N 013-5-0000-5820Q 97 00/00/000 86631578 54583 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R

105.65=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 105.65=Total Owed

[GALLINC ] GALLS, LLC . T
111086 am\HH\NOHw 08/12/2017 182.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5136 97 00/00/000 8074098 54564 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
111086 08/11/2017 0Q9/12/2017 287.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5136 97 00/00/000 8073776 54564 00/00/0000 UNIFORM

469.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid Amm 00=Total owed

ﬁmmmnmm ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC
111056 C8/13/2017 Q9/12/2017 24.99 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 c0/00/000 38478627 54545 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES

. 24.99=Total Trans .00=Total vm& 24.99=Total Owed

[ICS3ASU ] I ¢ S JAIL SUPPLIES INC
111089 06/22/2017 09/12/2017 250.00 £ N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000 23001046 54566 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES
111089 07/34/2017 09/12/2017 691. 85 E N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/0000 wO855500 54566 00/00/000C SUPPLIES

941.85=Yotal Trans .00=Total Paid 24]1.85=Total owed

[IDoccom ] IDGCKET.COM . R . J‘
11108C¢ 07/11/2017 0©9%/12/2017 950.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 57 . 00/00/000 354350 54567 00/0C/0000 SUPPCORT: FEE/AUG
111080 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 950.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 o7 00/00/000 356671 54567 - 00/00/0000 - SUPPORT FEE/SEP

) 1500. oo|4cﬁm4 Trans .0C=Total Paid 1900.00=Total Owed

[IKOFSO ] RICOH USA, INC. . ,

111111  0Q8/15/2017 09/12/2017 3469.87 E N N 012~5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 99263957 54587 00/00/0000 COPYIER EXP

111111 08/08/2017 09/12/2017 329.71 E N N 012-5-040%9-5860 97 00/00/000 99238157 54587 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP

111111 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 910.0L E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 99251417 54587 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
. 4709.59=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4709.59=Total Owed

[INHESG ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD -

111091 ©08/01/2017 08/12/2017 1508.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00,/00/000 64493 54568 0C/00/0000 FPROFESSIONAL SE



09/12/2017 07:59:15 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROCKS COUNTY

{VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE)
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[INHESO ] TINDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD ( CONTINUED )

1131091 .08/02/2017 (08/12/72017 16.00 E N N (012-5-0409-2071 97 00/00/000 64609 545658 00/00/0000 POWER SEARCH SE
1131081 03/01/2017 09/12/2017 1508.00 . E N N 012-5-0409-8071 97 00/00/000 64641 54568 00/0C0/0000 PROFESSIONAL SE
3032.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3032.00=Total Owed .

[JATACRE 1 JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION o 1:-;1w;ts;;;;i-|
1110982 08/28/2017 09/12/2017 325,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/0000 1629 54569 00/00/0000 -LABOR TO REPAIR
111092 0Q9/12/2017 09/12/20317 260.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 c0/00/000 5456% 00/00/0000 EBLDG REPAIRS -
111092 0Q8/24/2017 09/12/2017 1030.00 € N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/0000 1635 54569 00/00/0000. LABOR TO REPAIR
111092 08/24/2017 09/12/2017 555C.0C E z N 012-5-0510-5201 a7 00,/00/000 1635 54569 00/00/0000 EMC OFFICE OF L,
111092 08/18/2017 08/12/2017 Hmo oo £ N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/0000 1631 54569 00/00/0000 CHECKED A/C LIB

.C0=Total Paid

[JENNBARR] JENNIFER BARRERA SOLIS
111114 07/20/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 E N N

175.00=Total Trans

012-5-0435-5481 7 97
.00=Total Paid

[JOECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JQEL CRUZ RESENDEZ
111109 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 178.45 E N N (l2-5-0435-5481
111109 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481

353.45=Total Trans

(IRMUR ] JR MURPHY cO
111093 ~08/21/2017 09/12/2017

7 97
7 97
.00=Total Paid

76.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5C00 a7
76.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid
[KEGINC ] KEGCQ INC

111094 08/28/2017 08/12/2017 77.67 E N N 013-5-0000~5820 97
77.67=Total Trans .00=Total Paid

[LOMBLASC] LOMA BLANCA mimw-Wmmm
111095 G7/25/2007 09/12/2017 2500.00 e N N 012-5-0409-5903 97 .
: 2500.00=Total Trans .00=Total praid

[L0ZJ0SDR] JOSE M LOZANG MD PA
111096 08/15/2017 09/12/2017

1636.91 E N N 012-5-0641-5457
1636.91=Total Trans

7 97
.00=Total paid

[MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.

111098 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 653.20 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 97
111098 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 14.24 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 a7
111098 07/28/2017 09/12/2017 1092.11 E° N N 012-5-0643-5456 97
111088 07/28/2017 09/12/2017 27.59 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 87
111098 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 411.74 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97
3111098 08/01/2017 0%/12/2017 Hm mH E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97

.00=Total Paid

7295.00=Total Owad

00/00/00C
175.00=Total cwed

00/00/000
00/00/000
353.45=Total Owed

00/00/000 67411
76.00=Total owed

00/00/000  244520-IN
77.67=Total Owed

00/00/000 2018 FY
2500.00=Total Owed

00/00/000 BAT 8/1-15/17
1636.91=Total Cwed
00/00/0000 CO09509295
00/00/000  C00O9509295
Q0/00/000 009477565
00/00/000 0009477565
Q0,/00,/000 0009492773
00/00/000 0009492773

2215.8%=Total owed

16-02-17033~FAM
16-08-17189FAM

54585 00/00/0009
54585 00/00/0000

54575 00/00/0000
54575  00/00/0000
‘54575 00/00/0000
54575 00/00/0000
34575 00/00/0000
54575 Q0/00/0000

16-09-17234Fam

INDIGENT MED EX
PROCESSING FEE/
INDIGENT MED EX
PROCESSING FEE/
PRISONERS MED E
PROCESSING FEE/

[MONSYSBI] MONROE SYSTEMS BUSINESS INC
111100 08/04/2017 09/12/2017 43.20 £ N N 012-5-0495-5000 a7

43.20=Total Trans .C0=Total Paid

[INOTPUBU ] NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS
111099 09/12/2017 09/12/2017 168.00 E N N 012-3-0512-5000 97

168.00=Total 41mnm ,0C=Total pPaid

ﬁzcmrno ] NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY '

©1113101 07/10/2017 09/12/2037 214.56 E N N 012-5-0510-5206 7 97
111101 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 240.00 E N N 012-5-0530-3206 7 97
111101 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 140.00 E N N 012-5-0510-3206 7 97

594.50=Total Trans .00=Total paid

[OGNETSCL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS

111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.45 E N N 070-5-0001-5138 97 -
1111327 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49,46 £ N N 0Q12-5-04C00-5500 - 97 .
113132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 4%9.46 E N N 012-5-0403-5500 97
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49,46 E N N 012-5-0440-5500 97
111132 "08/01/2017 09/12/2017 4%.46 E N N 012-3-0450-5500 97

00/00/CG00  TN4949
43 .20=Total owed

0G/00/000
168.00=Total Owed

00/00/0000 18263

00/00/0000 18500

00/00/000C 18501
594.30=Total Owed

00/00/000 146
00/00/000 146
00/00/000 146
00/00/000 146
00/00/000 146

MARIVETTE M.

54578 00/00/0000

54578 00/00/0000
54578 00/00,/0000

00/060/0000

54580

54580 00/00/0000
54580 00/00/0000
54580 Q0/00/0000
54580 00/0C/0000

ANNUAL S5TATE IN-
ELEVATOR INSPEC
ELEVATOR INSPEC

PHONE EXP/JUVEN
PHONE EXP/CO JU
PHONE EXP/CO CL
PHONE EXP/DIST
PHONE EXP/DIST



09/12/2017 07:59:16 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY {VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 09/12/2017 thru 09/12/2017 Fage 5

Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amourt G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  Ck-Date  Invoice Number ClaimNe CL Date stub

[OGNETSOL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS ( CONTINUED ) -
111132 0970172017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0455-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXE/IP #1
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0456-5500 97 C0/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IP 2
111132 09/01/2017 08/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0457-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IP 3
111132 Q9/01l/2017 09/12/2017 49 46 E N N 0l2-5-0458-5500 97 00,/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IP 4
111132 - 99/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0475-550C 97 - 0C/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000. PHONE EXP/CO AT
1311132 0Q9/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0495-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CC AU
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49 .46 E N N 012~5-0497-5500 97 00,/00/000 146 54580 - 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO TR
111132 0970172017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 032-5-0499-5500 97 00/00/00C 146 54580 (00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO TA
111132 09/01/2017 Q9/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-3-0500-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0800 PHOGNE EXP/VOTER
111132 - 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 4% .46 E N N 012-5-0510-5500- 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 FPHONE EXP/CRT H
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0512-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHCONE EXP/CO JA
111132 (9/01/2017 09/12/2017 12.36 E N N 012-5-0550-5500 97 00/00/000 146 5458C 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
111132 : 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 i2.36 E N N 012-5-0553-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 12.37 E N N 012-5-0554-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
111132 09/01/2017 ©09/12/2017 12.37 E N N 012-5-0555-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0572-5502 97 00/00/000 146 54580 Q0/00/00C0 PHONE EXP/LICEN
111132 0%/01/2017 09/12/2017 49,45 E N N 012-5~-0573-5500 87 00/00/000 146 54580 Q0/00/00C0 PHONE EXP/LICEN
111132° 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0571-5500 97 00/0C/000 146 54580 00/C0/000C PHONE EXP/ADULT
111332 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0572-5301 97 Q0/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/DPS L
111132 - 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49 _45 E N N 012-5-0644-5500 97 00,/00/000 1486 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/911 &
111132 09/01/2017 0971272017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0650-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXF/LYBRA
111132 99/01/2017 0%/12/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0665-5500 97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO EX
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49,45 E N N 012-5-0405~5520 97 ¢0/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/LANDA
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49.45 E NN Q12-5-0435-5500 a7 00/00/000 146 54580 C0D/00/0000 PHONE EXP/DIST
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 49 .45 E N N 012-5-0560-5500 97 00,/00/000 CO SHERIFF 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO SH
111132 0970172017 Q9/12/2017 42,45 E N N 013-5-0000-5500 97 0C/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000. PHONE EXP/R & B
111132 09/01/2017 Q9/12/2017 4945 E N N 013-5-0667-5500 .97 00/00/000 146 54580 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/LANDF
131132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 450.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00/00/000 143 54580 0C/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/EMAT
111132 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 2083.33 E N N 012-5-0409-9499 7 97- 00/00/000 142 54580 0QC/00/C000 ©OGAN CONTRACT

3967.55=<Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 3067.55=Total CQwed

[OILPATPT] OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC

1113102 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 313.50 E N N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000 153777 54579 00/00/0000 GASOLINE & OIL
313.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 313.50=Total Owed

fescMOR ] 0SCAR R. MORALES

111127 07/03/2017 09/12/2017 80.00 E N N  013-5-0000~5820 7 97 00/00/000 2083 54600 OO\DO\oooo mD:Hv & VEHICLE
: 80.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 80, 00|40de owed .

[PEDLGA ] PEDRO DE LA GARZA

111077 0771872017 0Q9/12/2017 306.06 E N N QI12-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 EAB. 54556  00/00/000C

[QUEFKAS 7 QUEST DIAGNOSTIC
113106 08/15/2017 09/12/2017

300. oo;ﬁonmq Trans

357.43 E N
wmw hw|40dm~ 4nw3m

N 012-5-0641-5456

.00=Total Paid

97
_00=Total Paid

[RADIMA ] RADIOLOGY & IMAGING OF SO
111108 08/15/2017 09/12/2017

[RADIOASS] RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES LLP
111107 08/15/2017 09/12/2017

N 013-5-0000-5820

[RIOHYD ] RIO HYDRAULIC LLC
111110 08/04/2017 09/12/2017

mmcummmm 1 RUDY'S FEED STORE
111312 08/08/2017 (09/12/2017
111312 08/25/2017  09/12/2017

[SANTRU ] SANTEX TRUCK CENTER,LTD
111113 0©7/31/2017 08/12/2017

C._.I TEXAS
186.50 E N
186.50=Tctal Trans

93.02 E _ N
93.02=Total Trans

1189.45 E N
1189.45=Total Trans

17.55 E N
i7.55 E N
35.10=Total Trans

N 013-5-0000-5135
N 013-5-0000-5135

584.00 E N

N 013-3-G000-5820 7

N 012-5-0512-5450 97

.00=Tozal paid

N 012-5-0641-5457 97

.00=Total Paid

97
.00=Tctal Paid

97
97
.00=Total Paid

97

300.00=Total Owed

0C/00/000  BAT 8/1-15/17 54582 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
357.43=Total CQwed
060/00/0000 BAT 8/1-15/17 54584 oo\QO\oooo PRISONERS MED E
186.50=7Total Cwed
00/00/000  BAT 8/1-15/17 54583 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
. 93.02=Total Owed
00/00/000 25558 54586 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
1189.45=Total Owed
00/00/000 228797 54581 Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
00,/00/000 229285 54581 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
35.10=Total Owed
00/00/0000 30530 5458% (00/00/0000 - LASOR



09/12/2017 - -07:59:16 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 09/12/2017 thru 08/12/2017 Page 6

Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/t Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  Ck-Date  Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[SANTRU ] SANTEX TRUCK CENTER,LTD ( CONTINUED )
111113 07/31/2017 09/12/2017 47.32 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/0000 30530 54589 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEDUS/S
: : 641.52=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 641.52=Total Owad .
[SANVIL ] SANDRA VILLARREAL . : ,
111124 08&/30/2017 08/12/2017 2062.50 E N N 013-5-0000-5826 97 00/00/000 54598 00/00C/0000 ROAD MATERIAL/C
- 2062.50=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 2062.50=Total owed : ) .
{sIooDo0 1 SIDE DOOR X
111116 08/11/2017 09/12/2017 : 26,10 E N N 012-5-0435-9854 g7 Q0/00/000 54592 00/00/000C GRAND JURY MEAL
: ' 26.10=Toral Trans .00=Total Paid 26.10=Total OQwed .
[STEVIL ] STEVE VILLARREAL :
111126 '08/31/2007 09/12/2017 2062.50 E _ N N 013-5-0000-5826 97 - 00/00/000 54598 00/00/000C ROAD MATERTIAL/C
. 2062.50=Total Trans 00=Total paid 2062.50=Total owed
[TACRMP ] TEXAS ASSOCIATICN OF COUNTIES
111117 09/05/2017 08/12/2017 1006.00 E N N 012-5-0409-54G0 97 C0/00/000  NRDD_OO02789AL. 54593 (09/00,/0000 PROFESSIONAL CA
1000.0C=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 1060.00=Total owed ) .
[TEXANCCA] TEXAS ANIMAL CONTROL ASSOCIATION .
111134 (09/08/2017 09/12/2017 50.0¢0 & N N 013-3-0000-9080 97 00/00/000 148 54591 -00/00/0000 CERTIFICATION/D
1311134 08§/18/2017 09/12/2017 50.00 E N N 013-5-0000-9080 a7 00/00/000 126 54591 00/00/0000 CERTIFICATICN/D
: 100.00=7otal Trans .C0=Total raid 10C.00=Total owed -
[TREAUTW ] TREVINO AUTCO WORKS - ) .
111119 08/10/2017 09/12/2017 7.00 E N N 013-5-0000~5820 7 97 " 00/00/0000 029858 54594 0C/00/0000 REPATRS & MAINT
111119 . 08/17/2017 09/12/2017 7.00 E N N 0Q13-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 029908 54594 0C/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111119 08/17/2017 08/12/2017 7.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 029809 54594 0C/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
112119 08/17/2017 09/12/2017 7.0 E N N 0QL3-5-0000-5820 7 97 ° 00/00/0000 029310 54594 00/00/000Q0 REPAIRS & MAINT
111119 08/17/2017 09/12/2017 7.00 E N N 0L3-5-0000-5820 797 00/00/000 029511 545584 .00/00/0000 REPALRS & MAINT
111119 Q8/17/2007 09/12/2017 7.00 E N N 013~5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000C 029914 54524 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
11131 08/17/2017 09/12/2017 7.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 797 00/00/000 029915 54524 00/00/0000 REPAXRS & MAINT
: 49:00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4%.00=Total Cwed
[TREELEC ] R. TREVING ELECTRIC & REFRIGERATION .
111120 07/31/2017 08/12/2017 300,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/000 50082 54585 00/00/0000 BLDG RFEPAIRS/C
: 300.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 300.00=Total Owed
[uTW 1 TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION LLC
111123 08/10/20L7 09/12/2017 11506.00 E N N 013-5-0667-9088 97 00/0C/000 17351 54597 00/00/0000 TIRE DISPOSAL
© 1150.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1150.00=Tctal owed
[WALCOLM ] VALENTIN COLMENERO :
111065  08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 £ N N 032-5-04353-5481 7 97 060/00/000  17-07-17401-Fam 54553 00/00/0000 CIvIL
111065 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 & N - N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000. 17-05-17359-Fam 54553 00/00/0000 CIVIL
111065 08/16/2017 09/12/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 16-10-17256-FAM 54553 00/0C/0000 CIVIL
111065 08/16/2017 08/12/2017 175.00 E _ N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  16-02-17033-FAM 54553  00/00/0000 CIvIL
: : 700.00=Total Trans .C0=Total Paid 700.00=Total oOwed
[VISTIRC ] VISTA TIRE COMPANY :
111128 08/15/2017 (9/12/2017 - 960.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 97 00/00/000 14392 54601 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111128 0O8/02/2017 09/12/2017 200,00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 14368 54601 .00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111128 08/03/2017 09/12/2017 56.00 E N N 013~5-0000-5820 - 97 00/00/000 14370 54601 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111128 08/04/2017 09/12/2017 - 2144.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 14376 54601 Q0/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111128 9QB/09/2017 08/12/2017 - 2089.40 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 14384 54601 O00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
: © 5429.40=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 5429.40=Total owed :
[WILITIN ] WILLIAM J TINNELL DDS INC
111121 ©8/15/2017 09/12/2017 31.34 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 8/1-15/17 54596 00/00/0000 PRISQNERS MED £
- 31.34=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 31.34=Total Owed . :
[XAVMARPH] XAVIER MARTINEZ PH.D. :
111097 07/24/2017 09/12/2017 185,06 E N N 0I12-5-0512-5135 7 87 Q0/0C/0000 DANIEL VELA 54574 00/00/0C00 PSYCHOLOGICAL E
111097 07/24/2017 09/12/2017 18500 E N N 0I12-5-0512-5135 7 97 00/0C/000  ABRAN GOMEZ 54574  00/00/0000 PSYCHOLOGICAL E

370.0C=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 370.00=Total Owed




09/12/2017 07:59:16 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL} (by DUE DATE) 09/12/2017 thru 09/32/2017 Page 7

Tran-Num TYran-Date Due-Date Ameunt G/l Chk Rec  G/L acceount 1099 Bnk Ck-pDate  Invoice Number ClaimNo CL Date Stub

[XERCOR ] XEROX CORPORATION ,
111130 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 -85.78 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 - 0C/00/0000Q 090078477 54603 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP/HR D
111130 08/01/2017 09/12/2017 442,81 £ N N 012-5-0409-5860C 97 00/00/0000 090078474~ 54603 00/00/0000 <COPIER EXP/DIST
111130 09/01/2017 09/12/2017 85.78 .E N N 012-5-0409-5860 - 97 0G/00/000 090432797 COPIER EXP/AUDI

64 vendors Listed

614.37=Total Trans

69921.23=Grand Trans

.00=Grand paid

69921.23=Grand Owed

614.37=Total owed

54603 00/00/C000




09/12/2017 07:59:16

A/P DETAIL RECAP - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 08/12/2017 thru 09/12/2017 Page

Include UNPAID Trans ....: YES Print Specific VENDOR ..... :

Include SELECTED to PAY .: YES Print specific FUND ....... : 000

Include PAID Trans ......: NO Print $pecific DEPARTMENT : 0000

Exclude prior ¥Yr Accrd ..: NO Print Specific LINE ITEM ....: 0000

. Exclude TRANSFERED to G/L: NO Print Specific RANK CODE ....: 97
Fund  TOT-Trans TOT-Paid TOT-Owed = Selected + ON-Hold + NEW-Tran «+ Canceled NO-GL-ACTion  Encumbered Expensed . Accruad
012 55776.12 .00 T 55776.12 - 00 .00 55776.12 .00 .00 E5776.12 .00 .oo,.
013 14074.76 .00 14074.76 .00 .00 14074_76 .00 .00 14074.76 .00 .00
020 20.90C .00 20.90 .00 .00 20.90 .00 .00 20.90 .00 .00
070 49 45 .00 49.45 .00 .00 49.45 .00 Hsle] 49 45 .G0 .00

........ Total  €9921.23 .00  68921.23 .00 .00  6992i.23 .00 .00  e98z1.23 .00 .00




Chaya
imelda Barrera
Co Judge Totals

Diana Cantu
Missy Saavedra
ElvaRay Silvas
Co Clerk Totals

Ofelia Carbajal

Annette Johnson
Lesvia Gonzales
Noe Guerra

District Clerk Totals

Adela Quintanilla
Open slot
1P #1 Totals

Temporary

San Juanita Sanchez
Oralia V. Morales
JP#2 Totals

Qpen slot

Julie Trevino
Sylvia Donnelly
JP #3 Totals

Melissa Cisneros
Rolando Garza
JPit4 Totals

Elise Vera
David T. Garcia
County Atty Totals

Clara Salinas
Erica Mirelez
Horacio Vilarreal I

County Treasurer Totals

Teresa Silvas
Angela Sosa

Urbino B. Martinez Tax Dept

New Salaries 2017-2018

W A Wi U W in U |4 W W

WA U W4 U A

|

$
$

$ 108,899.07

$
$
$

$ 102,627.00

$
S
$

21,758.74
42,525.00

95,483.74

30,618.00
29,484.00
42,525.00

102,627.00

22,916.38

27,518.40
27,518.40
42,525.00

97,561.80

33,075.00
19,642.61

52,717.61

38,984.00
20,624.74
33,075.00

92,683.74

19,642.61
27,518.40
33,075.00

80,236.01

20,624.74
33,075.00

53,699.74

28,652.40
45,246.67

29,484.00
30,618.00
42,525.00

31,373.93
27,518.40
19,489.68

State Supplement
$25,200.00

State Supplement
$35,000.00

Juvenile Total Salary
$6,000.00 I s73,72500 |
| $80246.67 |




Tax Office Totals

Anna M. Garcia

Adalberto Muniz

Dante Huerta

New Open Slot

Courthouse & Buildings Totals

Marivette Mirelez
Open Slot

Open Slot

Open Siot

Open Slot

Open Slot

Open Slot
Michael Cates
Ryan Cruz
Jennifer L. Salinas
Nisa Castillo

Elda Shultz
Corina Madrigal
Open Slot
Over-time

Jail Dept Totals

Linda Carlisle

Elida Vera
Angelita Regalado

Victorino Cantu

Celia Salinas

Veronica Salazar

In County Fravel

Extension Agent Dept Totals

Arturo V. Garcia
Ramiro Gonzalez

Frank Huerta

Ruben M. Longoria
Constables Dept Totals

Over-time

Urbino B. Martinez
Jose V. Rivera
Bianca Mora

W W U
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78,382.01

33,075.00

27,080.82
20,634.74
19,642.61

67,358.17

29,143.80
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095,00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095,00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095.00
24,095.00
15,000.00

357,378.80

23,587.20

29,484.00

23,587.20

22,470.21
17,788.74
21,758.74

7,938.00

69,956.69

18,900.00
18,900.00
18,900.00
18,500.00

75,600.00

5,000.00
20,698.02
36,750.00
26,772.23




Jose R, Garcia
Rolandlo Gutierrez
Jjohn Gomez

Elias Pompa
Vicente Lopez
Victor Arevalo
Jorge Esparza

Ben Gomez
Magdalena Saenz
Sheriff Dept Totals

over-time
Lauro Silvas Jr
Open Slot

Open Slot

Isidra Y. Robledo
Ismael Gonzalez
Amber Perez
Jennifer Garza

Sheriff/Dispatchers Total

Romeo Noel Benavides
Balde Lozano

Open Slot

Brenda Ligas

Traffic Totals

August Patroel]

Rodney Belasquez
Angelica G. Saenz
Angelita Perez

Palmira Gutierrez
Dehra Garcia

County Auditor's Totals

Part Time

Alan Hernandez
Richard Saenz
Hector Salinas
Arturo Villarreal
Luis R. Soliz
Thomas Garza
Ruby Allen
Landfill Totals

Robert Saenz

Nora Salinas

$ 37,674.00
$ 31,500.00
$ 29,292.23
$ 28,032.23
$ 29,292.23
$ 30,832.20
S 36,750.00
$ 28,032.23
$ 30,618.00
$

371,243.37

$ 24,095.00
$ 24,095.00
$ 24,095.00
$ 31,941.00
$ 25,354.98
$ 24,830.05
S 34,146.,00
S

188,557.03

$ 36,725.98
$ 33,652.58
$ 28,166.54
$ 28,166.54
S

126,711.64

$  80,000.00
$ 42,024.48
$ 37,518.26
$ 33,656.36
$ 28,389.56
$ 28,389.56
$

249,978.22

$ 12,376.00
$ 33,600.00
$ 28,392.00
$ 30,576.00
$ 22,916.38
$ 22,916.38
$ 22,916.38
$ 26,772.23
$

200,465.37
S 34,965.00

$ 29,484.00




David Guerra
Adan Alegria
Rofando Lara Jr.
Jose Azocar
Juan S, Azocar Jr.
Maria G. Banda
James Frazier llI
Antonio Garza lll
Edwin Montel
Rene Salazar
Tony Galindo
Pedro Cantu
Juan M. Villarreal

Samuel Maldonado

Felix Adan Jr.

Rosendo Garcia Jr.

Carlos A. Ruiz
Rudy Martinez
Jose R, Perez

Total

R&B New Salaries 2017-2018

36,500.00
26,460.00
23,325.12
35,000.00
28,540.08
26,460.00
32,700.00
32,700.00
23,325.12
28,540.08
28,540.08
23,325.12
30,620.00
23,325.12
23,325.12
28,540.08
23,325.12
23,325.12
32,700.00

“r BN N n

$ 530,576.16




SEPTEMEER 12, 2017

TO:

FROM: HORACIO VILLARREAL, Ill
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

BROOKS COUNTY COMMISIONER'S COURT

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR AUGUST 2017:

Line Item 4

DEPT. GENERAL R&B 185 COB COB STATE | RECORD | CRTHSE | CODE LAW JUSTICE | DELINQ |APPELLATE TOTAL
FINES INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2013| FEES |PRESERVE| SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRT TEGH |  FEES JUDICIAL | COLLECTER
J.pi# 8,547.50 0,00 8,547.50 6,120,10 26800 150.00 260.65 390.40 0.00) § 4574565
Jp# 93,340.63 0.00 93,340.63 49,052.54 2,198.80) 1,577.50 2,20000]  2,430.66 0.00] § 150,800.23
JP#3 34,528.44 18.59 34,547.03 19,455.50 90555 53040 $12.00 638.65 000 §  56988.83
J.P.#4 7,151.40 0.00 7,151.40 5,608.99 256.80]  250.80 0.00 266.00 439,90 000 §  14982.80
COUNTY CLERK | 493290 0.00 4,932.90 435.40]  1,090.00 106.00 0,00 35.00 4.00 0.00 0.00] % 6,603.00
DISTRICT CLK. 7,842.67 0.00 7,842.67 2,890.00 209.00 £5.00 0.000 459,00 110,00 0.00 5500 §  11,750.67
TAX ASSESSCR |CURRENT TAXES 8,336.56 3,175.27 84.04 22.94 7243
COLLECTOR _ |DELINQUENT TAXES 2,556.21 B95.17 195.37 53.47 167.60
P &1 TAXES 2,708.50 675.70 207.00 56.66 177.56
TOTAL TAXES COLLECTED 13,601.37 474614 486.41 133.07 417.32 $  18,384.31
CISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS § 169,963.50] § 474614 864§ 133.07 417.32] $84,662.14] § 1,208.00] § 3,820.25] $2,517.40] § 494.00| § 3761.65) § 3.899.51 | §  55.00] § 27625549
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED
QUARTERLY  |STATE FEESTRANSFER |$ - .
MONTHLY GEO-COUNTY SHARE § 18,008.00
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED $ 18,098.00
MONTHLY [HEALTHUSE SALESTAX  |§  23,869.65

CERTIFICATES OF DEPQSITS { PLUS INTEREST EARNED

HEALTH USE SALES TAX #354759 $ 127,508.69

GENERAL FUND #358408 $_500,460.36

GENERAL FUND #359415 $ 250,184.96 |CASHED IN 8/28117 FOR PAYROLL

GENERAL FUND #358505 § 250,184.95

GENERAL FUND $359481 $ 25018496

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #353424 $ 50046036

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359513 $ 250,061.64 |CASHED IN 8/47/17 §150,000.00 / CD BALANCE $100,000.00
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #358955 § 10023363 _ ] m _




AUGUST 14, 2017
TQ: BRQOOKS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

FROM: HORACIO VILLARREAL, [l
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPCRTS FOR JULY 2017:

DEPT. GENERAL R&3 1&S COB coB STATE [ RECORD | CRTHSE | CODE | LAW [ JUSTICE | DELINQ [APPELLATE | TOTAL
FINES | INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2013| FEES | PRESERVE| SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRTTECH | FEES | JUDICIAL | COLLECTED
JP# 9,718.00 6.00 9,748.00 7.414.00 343.00  330.00 35035) 22563 0.00] 5§ 1838098
Jod2 95,721.83 000 9572183 46,843.54 2,098.00]  1,459.30 2,108.00]  2,833.00 000 $ 15112367
JP#3 37,629.17 1630 3764758 17,736.46 829.70) 30490 832.00)  771.25 000[ § 5812787
JPd4 7,832.50 438 7,837.48 6,559.06 279.20]  315.00 0.000 _ 290.00]  327.00 000 § 1581775
GOUNTY CLERK 3,689.20 0.0 3,689.20 369.80] 1,187.00 119.00 0.90 35.00 0.00 0.00 000 § 5,400.00
DISTRICT CLK, 14224 .00 342242 1,900.00] 120,00 60.00 0.00]  350.00  100.00 0.00 4000] § 599242
TAX ASSESSOR_[CURRENT TAXES 1041872]  3988.58) 20755 56.67 176.13
GOLLECTOR ___|DELINQUENT TAXES 5541.38] 187428 47332 11591 363.33
P& TAXES 434747 1,0674] 33224 50.93 285.03
TCTAL TAXES GOLLECTED 20307.27]  6969.60]  963.31 26351 82649 $  29,330.18
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS § 17834377] § 696360 § 96331 § 26351 § 826.49] $80,832.86] § 1,307.00] § 3,728.90] $2,419.20] § 385.00 § 3,680.35) 5 421288 | 5 40.00] §  263,972.87
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED
QUARTERLY _ |STATE FEES TRANSFER |$ -
MONTHLY GEQ-COUNTY SHARE | § 17.53298
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED $ 17,5328
MONTHLY _H._mb_.q: USE SALES TAX $ 1s03287

CERTIFICATES OF DEPCSITS ] PLUS INTEREST EARNED

HEALTH USE SALES TAX #354759 $ 127,508.69
GENERAL FUND #358408 $ 500,460.35
GENERAL FUND #359416 $ 250,184.96
GENERAL FUND #359503 $ 250,184.56
GENERAL FUND #358491 $ 250,184.96
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359424 $ _500,460.36
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359513 $ 250,061.64




JULY 2017

BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER'S
MONTHLY REPORT

QOPER = AT ] j R 55 N B
GENERAL 3 439,064.10 216,106.42 | § $ 3 $ 0.00 | 3 1,553,421.05